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Statement of Fees for M.Com 

Fees Amount (Rs) 

Tuition Fee (Monthly) 500.00 

Admission Fee (Per annum) 3000.00 

Session Fee (Per annum) 1000.00 

Development Fee (Monthly) 500.00 

Social, Cultural & Sports Fees (Per annum) 600.00 

Student Aid (Medical & Others) 200.00 

Student Health Home (Per annum) 10.00 

Fees for Lab & Library (Per annum) 1000.00 

Security deposit for running the course (if 

the students his / her enrolment before the 

completion of the course security deposit as 

well as other fees will not be refundable.) 

2000.00 

 

Total amount at the Time of Admission: Rs. 9810.00* 

(* Payment at the time of admission includes Tuition Fees & Development Fees for 02 months.) 

 

 


